
Schedule of Classes

2025 Dressage Under the Oaks 3

Ring 1Saturday, June 14, 2025

Class T1, Training Level Test 1 Sat Joanne White at C

7:30 AM 401 Delivered By Hand, Kayla Schulz  AJ

Class 11, First Level Test 1 Sat Joanne White at C

7:37 AM 418 Cruise, Kyra Schulz  AJ

7:44 AM 414 CHC Sweet Serenity Lee, Claire Nana  O

7:51 AM 385 Iggy Pops, Janet Shover  AJ

Class I2, FEI Intermediare 2 Sat Joanne White at C

7:58 AM 375 Debutante, Chase DeMarco  Q Open

8:07 AM 410 Seni Justiciero, Kiersten Main  Open

Class 21, Second Level Test 1 Sat Joanne White at C

8:16 AM 367 Captain Morgan, Briana Cope  AJ

8:23 AM 402 Norgaards Painted Right, Meagan Maloney  o

Class 31, Third Level Test 1 Sat Joanne White at C

8:30 AM 407 Make Believe, Sheri Keller  AJ

8:38 AM 395 Mejicano CIII, Renee Waters  AJ

Class 43, Fourth Level Test 3 Sat Joanne White at C

8:46 AM 397 Secret Royal 3, James Koford  Q O

Class 41, Fourth Level Test 1 Sat Joanne White at C

8:55 AM 390 Footloose, Alexandra Schenck  O

9:03 AM 415 Bravo Do Retiro, Elizabeth Woods  AJ

9:11 AM 370 Greenhall Master Cruise, Erin Nance  AJ

Class GP, FEI Grand Prix Sat Joanne White at C

9:19 AM 405 Fantastic Dixie J, Emily Olguin  Adult Am.

 - Break 9:28 AM to 9:42 AM -

Class 32, Third Level Test 2 Sat Joanne White at C

9:42 AM 382 Siglavy Presciana II-II, Janet Buckner  AJ

9:50 AM 417 El Senador, Tina Waters  O

Class I1, FEI Intermediare 1 Sat Joanne White at C

9:58 AM 386 Satisfaction Hw, Pamela Aide-Roberts  Q Open

Class 33, Third Level Test 3 Sat Joanne White at C

10:07 AM 371 Promise the Moon, Candace Elizabeth Bell  Q O

Class 13, First Level Test 3 Sat Joanne White at C

10:15 AM 364 TyylikasTanssija, Kristen McDonald  O

10:23 AM 368 Khaleesi Von Camelot, Hartley Newman  Q AJ

10:31 AM 400 Mr. Nice Guy, Brenna Kelly  Q AJ

10:39 AM 404 Pacifico LR, Ella Stewart  Q AJ

Class 12, First Level Test 2 Sat Joanne White at C

10:47 AM 364 TyylikasTanssija, Kristen McDonald  O

10:54 AM 384 Ardeo Monaco, Alice Andrews  AJ

11:01 AM 378 Juliet, Jennifer Hall  AJ

11:08 AM 418 Cruise, Kyra Schulz  AJ

11:15 AM 385 Iggy Pops, Janet Shover  AJ

Class T2, Training Level Test 2 Sat Joanne White at C
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Ring 1Saturday, June 14, 2025

Class T2, Training Level Test 2 Sat Joanne White at C

11:22 AM 401 Delivered By Hand, Kayla Schulz  AJ

11:29 AM 391 Damario, Buffy Thurston  AJ

Class MFS, USDF Freestyle Test of Choice Sat Joanne White at C

11:36 AM 408 GG Rhett, Heather Caudill  Q OpenF3

Class Continues at 12:39 PM  

Class FS, FEI Freestyle Test of Choice Sat Joanne White at C

11:45 AM 411 Don Bilbaino VI, Kiersten Main  OpenGPF

Class Continues at 1:15 PM  

 - Lunch Break 11:54 AM to 12:39 PM -

Class MFS, USDF Freestyle Test of Choice Sat Continues Joanne White at C

12:39 PM 369 Chase Contucci, Jodi Olshina  OpenF2

12:48 PM 390 Footloose, Alexandra Schenck  OpenF4

12:57 PM 365 Schwalbe NSF, Lisa Travis  OpenF2

1:06 PM 409 Puzzler, Heather Caudill  Q OpenF3

Class FS, FEI Freestyle Test of Choice Sat Continues Joanne White at C

1:15 PM 387 Brunello, Pamela Aide-Roberts  Q OpenGPF

1:24 PM 412 Nerfin, Kiersten Main  OpenGPF

Class PSG, FEI Prix St. Georges Sat Joanne White at C

1:33 PM 383 Enjoy Pleasure, Kelli Leitschuh  Adult Am.

1:42 PM 413 Virtual Explosion, Claire Nana  Open

1:51 PM 403 Enterprise FRF, Meagan Maloney  Q Open

2:00 PM 372 Izado V, Ashley Miller  Adult Am.

2:09 PM 392 Ms Deven J, Jolaine Yezzi  Adult Am.

Class MASUSEF, Masters Class USEF Test of Choice Joanne White at C

2:18 PM 377 Contigo, Tiffany Schad  Q Adult Am.T3

2:25 PM 407 Make Believe, Sheri Keller  Adult Am.31

2:33 PM 391 Damario, Buffy Thurston  Adult Am.T3

2:40 PM  - Break -  

2:55 PM 382 Siglavy Presciana II-II, Janet Buckner  Adult Am.32

Class IntroA, USDF Introductory Test A Sat Joanne White at C

3:03 PM 376 Jambalayabar Man "JB", Alivia Foss  Jr/Yg Rider

Class USEFA, Test of Choice AA/JrYR Sat Joanne White at C

3:10 PM 400 Mr. Nice Guy, Brenna Kelly  Q Adult Am.13

Class FEI, FEI Test of Choice Sat Joanne White at C

3:18 PM 405 Fantastic Dixie J, Emily Olguin  Adult Am.GP

3:27 PM 392 Ms Deven J, Jolaine Yezzi  Adult Am.PSG

Class 23, Second Level Test 3 Sat Joanne White at C

3:36 PM 402 Norgaards Painted Right, Meagan Maloney  Q O

3:44 PM 406 Lueur du Soleil, Kaylei Perry-Hunley  Q AJ

3:52 PM 363 Kanon, Julia Bitler  AJ

4:00 PM 369 Chase Contucci, Jodi Olshina  O

4:08 PM 400 Mr. Nice Guy, Brenna Kelly  Q AJ

Class T3, Training Level Test 3 Sat Joanne White at C

4:16 PM 374 Shogun, Avery Schepp  Q AJ

4:23 PM 389 On Target, Tracy Masterson  Q O

4:30 PM 366 Magnificent Walter, Lisa Tison  Q AJ

4:37 PM 394 ALLEALA, Caitlin Brown  AJ

4:44 PM 373 Dentalia, Heather Snyder  Q O

Class IntroB, USDF Introductory Test B Sat Joanne White at C

4:51 PM 376 Jambalayabar Man "JB", Alivia Foss  Jr/Yg Rider

4:58 PM 380 Ashika, Laura Maki  Open
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Ring 1Saturday, June 14, 2025

Class USEF, Test of Choice Open Sat Joanne White at C

5:05 PM 398 zeruia, James Koford  Q Open33

5:13 PM 366 Magnificent Walter, Lisa Tison  Q Adult Am.T3

 - Break 5:20 PM to 5:30 PM -

Class CAPR, Opportunity Prix Caprilli Test of Choice Sat Joanne White at C

5:30 PM 385 Iggy Pops, Janet Shover  Adult Am.

5:38 PM 376 Jambalayabar Man "JB", Alivia Foss  Jr/Yg Rider

 - Arena Done 5:47 PM -
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Ring 1Sunday, June 15, 2025

Class DSES, Dressage Seat Equitation Sun Joanne White at C

8:00 AM 376 Jambalayabar Man "JB", Alivia Foss  Jr/Yg Rider

Class T1S, Training Level Test 1 Sun Joanne White at C

8:10 AM 401 Delivered By Hand, Kayla Schulz  AJ

Class I2S, FEI Intermediare 2 Sun Joanne White at C

8:17 AM 375 Debutante, Chase DeMarco  Q Open

8:26 AM 410 Seni Justiciero, Kiersten Main  Open

Class 21S, Second Level Test 1 Sun Joanne White at C

8:35 AM 364 TyylikasTanssija, Kristen McDonald  O

8:42 AM 367 Captain Morgan, Briana Cope  AJ

Class 31S, Third Level Test 1 Sun Joanne White at C

8:49 AM 395 Mejicano CIII, Renee Waters  AJ

8:57 AM 407 Make Believe, Sheri Keller  AJ

Class 41S, Fourth Level Test 1 Sun Joanne White at C

9:05 AM 415 Bravo Do Retiro, Elizabeth Woods  AJ

9:13 AM 390 Footloose, Alexandra Schenck  O

Class GPS, FEI Grand Prix Sun Joanne White at C

9:21 AM 405 Fantastic Dixie J, Emily Olguin  Adult Am.

Class 32S, Third Level Test 2 Sun Joanne White at C

9:30 AM 382 Siglavy Presciana II-II, Janet Buckner  AJ

Class I1S, FEI Intermediare 1 Sun Joanne White at C

9:38 AM 386 Satisfaction Hw, Pamela Aide-Roberts  Q Open

Class USEFAS, Test of Choice AA/JrYR Sun Joanne White at C

9:47 AM 400 Mr. Nice Guy, Brenna Kelly  Adult Am.23

Class Continues at 2:52 PM  

Class 13S, First Level Test 3 Sun Joanne White at C

9:55 AM 404 Pacifico LR, Ella Stewart  Q AJ

10:03 AM  - Break -  

10:18 AM 396 Cooley One To Many, Erin Wages  AJ

10:26 AM 368 Khaleesi Von Camelot, Hartley Newman  Q AJ

10:34 AM 388 Rubi Red Schues, Heather Farmer  AJ

10:42 AM 400 Mr. Nice Guy, Brenna Kelly  AJ

Class MASSUSEF, Masters USEF Test of Choice Joanne White at C

10:50 AM 382 Siglavy Presciana II-II, Janet Buckner  Adult Am.32

10:58 AM 377 Contigo, Tiffany Schad  Q Adult Am.T3

11:05 AM 391 Damario, Buffy Thurston  Adult Am.T3

Class USDFS, USDF Test of Choice Joanne White at C

11:12 AM 376 Jambalayabar Man "JB", Alivia Foss  Jr/Yg RiderUA

Class USEFS, Test of Choice Open Sun Joanne White at C

11:19 AM 389 On Target, Tracy Masterson  Q Open13

11:27 AM 398 zeruia, James Koford  Q Open33

Class FSS, FEI Freestyle Test of Choice Sun Joanne White at C

11:35 AM 412 Nerfin, Kiersten Main  OpenGPF

11:44 AM 387 Brunello, Pamela Aide-Roberts  Q OpenGPF

Class Continues at 1:05 PM  

Class MFSS, USDF Freestyle Test of Choice Sun Joanne White at C

11:53 AM 369 Chase Contucci, Jodi Olshina  OpenF2

12:02 PM 365 Schwalbe NSF, Lisa Travis  OpenF2

12:11 PM  - Lunch Break -  

12:56 PM 390 Footloose, Alexandra Schenck  OpenF4

Class FSS, FEI Freestyle Test of Choice Sun Continues Joanne White at C
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Ring 1Sunday, June 15, 2025

Class FSS, FEI Freestyle Test of Choice Sun Continues Joanne White at C

1:05 PM 411 Don Bilbaino VI, Kiersten Main  OpenGPF

Class PSGS, FEI Prix St. Georges Sun Joanne White at C

1:14 PM 399 Horst Schlemmer, Falk Peter  Open

1:23 PM 397 Secret Royal 3, James Koford  Q Open

1:32 PM 413 Virtual Explosion, Claire Nana  Open

1:41 PM 392 Ms Deven J, Jolaine Yezzi  Adult Am.

1:50 PM 372 Izado V, Ashley Miller  Adult Am.

1:59 PM 383 Enjoy Pleasure, Kelli Leitschuh  Adult Am.

Class YHS, Young Horse Test of Choice Sun Joanne White at C

2:08 PM 393 Secret Dream, Falk Peter  OpenFEI6

Class FEIS, FEI Test of Choice Sun Joanne White at C

2:17 PM 392 Ms Deven J, Jolaine Yezzi  Adult Am.PSG

2:26 PM 403 Enterprise FRF, Meagan Maloney  Q OpenI1

2:35 PM 405 Fantastic Dixie J, Emily Olguin  Adult Am.GP

Class 33S, Third Level Test 3 Sun Joanne White at C

2:44 PM 371 Promise the Moon, Candace Elizabeth Bell  Q O

Class USEFAS, Test of Choice AA/JrYR Sun Continues Joanne White at C

2:52 PM 406 Lueur du Soleil, Kaylei Perry-Hunley  Q Jr/Yg Rider23

 - Arena Done 3:00 PM -
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Ring 2Sunday, June 15, 2025

Class 11S, First Level Test 1 Sun Eline Eckroth at C

8:10 AM 385 Iggy Pops, Janet Shover  AJ

8:17 AM 418 Cruise, Kyra Schulz  AJ

8:24 AM 374 Shogun, Avery Schepp  AJ

8:31 AM 414 CHC Sweet Serenity Lee, Claire Nana  O

Class 12S, First Level Test 2 Sun Eline Eckroth at C

8:38 AM 378 Juliet, Jennifer Hall  AJ

8:45 AM 384 Ardeo Monaco, Alice Andrews  AJ

8:52 AM 385 Iggy Pops, Janet Shover  AJ

8:59 AM 418 Cruise, Kyra Schulz  AJ

9:06 AM 364 TyylikasTanssija, Kristen McDonald  O

Class IntroBS, USDF Introductory Test B Sun Eline Eckroth at C

9:13 AM 380 Ashika, Laura Maki  O

Class 23S, Second Level Test 3 Sun Eline Eckroth at C

9:20 AM 400 Mr. Nice Guy, Brenna Kelly  AJ

9:28 AM 402 Norgaards Painted Right, Meagan Maloney  Q O

9:36 AM 406 Lueur du Soleil, Kaylei Perry-Hunley  AJ

9:44 AM 369 Chase Contucci, Jodi Olshina  O

9:52 AM 363 Kanon, Julia Bitler  \AJ

 - Break 10:00 AM to 10:15 AM -

Class T2S, Training Level Test 2 Sun Eline Eckroth at C

10:15 AM 401 Delivered By Hand, Kayla Schulz  AJ

10:22 AM 391 Damario, Buffy Thurston  AJ

Class T3S, Training Level Test 3 Sun Eline Eckroth at C

10:29 AM 394 ALLEALA, Caitlin Brown  AJ

10:36 AM 373 Dentalia, Heather Snyder  Q O

 - Arena Done 10:43 AM -

2025 Dressage Under the Oaks 3


